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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jadah Lewis298
Basel's

9.375 9.725 9.5259.575 38.200
7 4 3 11T 1 

1 

Miranda Gonzalez297
Basel's

9.475 9.825 9.6759.150 38.125
2T 1 46T 2 2 

2 

Nybiat Kingsmore345
AIM

9.425 9.750 9.3009.500 37.975
6 2T 5T 30T 3 

3 

Dina Fawaz304
Mazeika's

9.475 9.625 9.5759.200 37.875
2T 10 43T 7 4T

4T

Paola Ruocco294
Basel's

9.350 9.525 9.5009.500 37.875
8T 14T 5T 13T 4T

4T

Maria Delahunty340
AIM

9.050 9.500 9.7759.500 37.825
19T 19 5T 1 6 

6 

Dwyer Lyczkowski343
AIM

9.100 9.450 9.5259.675 37.750
17 21T 1 11T 7 

7 

Makenzie Cook292
WGA

9.450 9.225 9.5009.475 37.650
4T 40T 10T 13T 8 

8 

Meagan Garrido293
WGA

9.350 9.100 9.6509.300 37.400
8T 51T 27T 3 9 

9 

Juliette Murdoch295
Basel's

9.350 9.375 9.5509.100 37.375
8T 28T 53T 8T 10 

10 

Reagan Walker325
K2

9.075 9.675 9.5509.050 37.350
18 5T 57T 8T 11 

11 

Mia Hebral265
Maximum

8.850 9.600 9.5009.375 37.325
32T 11T 20T 13T 12 

12 

Kiersten Wythe277
RBGA

9.050 9.200 9.5009.475 37.225
19T 42T 10T 13T 13 

13 

Isabella Miller310
East Texas

9.150 9.300 9.4509.300 37.200
16 31T 27T 18T 14 

14 

Bethany Williams324
K2

8.750 9.300 9.5509.550 37.150
37T 31T 4 8T 15 

15 

Kaythan Kuehn338
K2

8.150 9.750 9.6009.600 37.100
74T 2T 2 4T 16T

16T

Makayla Knight287
RBGA

9.200 9.525 9.0509.325 37.100
13T 14T 23T 57T 16T

16T

Charlotte Crump322
K2

8.700 9.450 9.6009.325 37.075
43T 21T 23T 4T 18 

18 

Siena Hernandez346
AIM

8.700 9.600 9.6009.150 37.050
43T 11T 46T 4T 19 

19 

Ainsley Espenlaub280
RBGA

9.050 9.425 9.2509.275 37.000
19T 25 33T 34T 20 

20 

Kaylie Leger375
RBGK

8.750 9.650 9.3509.225 36.975
37T 7T 39T 27T 21 

21 

Charli Callihan259
Maximum

9.050 9.650 9.0509.200 36.950
19T 7T 43T 57T 22T

22T

Jozey Flores373
RBGK

8.850 9.300 9.4009.400 36.950
32T 31T 15T 22T 22T

22T

Ava Kuhlman328
K2

8.550 9.575 9.5009.275 36.900
52 13 33T 13T 24 

24 
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Cate Standley374
RBGK

8.850 9.400 9.3759.250 36.875
32T 26T 38 24T 25 

25 

Mykia Curl366
Flips

9.450 9.075 9.3009.025 36.850
4T 55 59T 30T 26T

26T

Jaiden Givens296
Basel's

9.275 9.300 9.3758.900 36.850
12 31T 67T 24T 26T

26T

Raelynn Harp305
Mazeika's

8.950 9.650 9.3008.850 36.750
29T 7T 71T 30T 28 

28 

Aryanna Rivera299
Bannon's

8.750 9.300 9.2509.425 36.725
37T 31T 14 34T 29 

29 

Isi Hunt278
RBGA

8.975 9.200 9.3759.150 36.700
28 42T 46T 24T 30 

30 

Baylee Baker342
AIM

8.500 9.400 9.2509.300 36.450
53T 26T 27T 34T 31 

31 

Rees Runnels313
East Texas

8.400 9.475 9.1259.400 36.400
61T 20 15T 48 32T

32T

Regina Ceballos267
Maximum

9.300 8.450 9.4259.225 36.400
11 88 39T 21 32T

32T

Jessamyn Alexander303
Mazeika's

9.200 8.675 9.1009.400 36.375
13T 79 15T 49T 34T

34T

Julie Fisher282
RBGA

9.000 9.300 8.8009.275 36.375
25T 31T 33T 76 34T

34T

Olivia Brueckner339
AIM

8.650 9.150 9.1509.375 36.325
46T 48T 20T 44T 36 

36 

Aryanna Gonzalez275
RBGA

9.200 9.125 8.9009.050 36.275
13T 50 57T 70T 37 

37 

Reese Justice288
RBGA

8.350 9.525 8.9259.400 36.200
65T 14T 15T 68T 38T

38T

Abigail Harrison281
RBGA

8.450 9.450 9.4008.900 36.200
57T 21T 67T 22T 38T

38T

Kaitlyn Culver285
RBGA

9.050 8.900 9.1009.150 36.200
19T 64T 46T 49T 38T

38T

Samantha Campbell334
K2

8.500 9.150 9.1509.350 36.150
53T 48T 22 44T 41 

41 

Ashlyn Carroll323
K2

8.000 9.525 9.1009.500 36.125
85T 14T 5T 49T 42T

42T

Taylor Broussard330
K2

8.450 8.950 9.4509.275 36.125
57T 62T 33T 18T 42T

42T

Lia Cantu290
WGA

9.550 8.500 9.3508.700 36.100
1 86T 79T 27T 44T

44T

Sarah Cimpean355
Juergen's

8.650 9.250 9.0509.150 36.100
46T 39 46T 57T 44T

44T

Layla Deville274
RBGA

8.600 8.875 9.2009.400 36.075
51 68 15T 40T 46 

46 

Juliana Gruber276
RBGA

8.650 9.100 9.0259.275 36.050
46T 51T 33T 65T 47T

47T

Elizabeth Scherrman301
Mazeika's

9.050 9.200 9.0008.800 36.050
19T 42T 73T 67 47T

47T
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Hadley McDonald260
Maximum

8.500 9.175 9.2509.100 36.025
53T 46T 53T 34T 49 

49 

Zoe Stewart302
Mazeika's

8.750 8.700 9.4509.100 36.000
37* 74* 53T 18T 50T

50T

Riley Inclan291
WGA

9.000 9.350 8.8508.800 36.000
25T 30 73T 74T 50T

50T

Ariya Burrell284
RBGA

8.950 8.700 9.0509.300 36.000
29T 74* 27T 57T 50T

50T

Paige Messick263
Maximum

8.750 9.225 9.1008.925 36.000
37* 40T 65T 49T 50T

50T

Emerson Wooten289
RBGA

8.350 9.675 8.7259.225 35.975
65T 5T 39T 78 54T

54T

Brianna Audelin332
K2

8.400 9.100 9.1509.325 35.975
61T 51T 23T 44T 54T

54T

Brighton Goss372
RBGK

8.950 9.000 8.9009.000 35.850
29T 58T 61T 70T 56 

56 

Izzabella Buenrostro377
RBGK

8.500 9.100 8.9009.325 35.825
53T 51T 23T 70T 57 

57 

Tanaya Williams353
Juergen's

8.200 9.200 9.3009.100 35.800
71T 42T 53T 30T 58T

58T

Maci Parker300
Mazeika's

8.750 9.175 9.1758.700 35.800
37T 46T 79T 42T 58T

58T

Coyelyn Bailey266
Maximum

9.000 8.700 9.1008.975 35.775
25T 74T 64 49T 60 

60 

Savannah Lewis269
Maximum

8.700 8.650 8.9009.450 35.700
43T 80T 12T 70T 61 

61 

Kylee Oliphant341
AIM

8.350 8.950 9.2009.150 35.650
65T 62T 46T 40T 62 

62 

Ananiah Thompson364
Powersports

8.400 9.300 9.1508.625 35.475
61T 31T 83 44T 63 

63 

Emma Smith335
K2

8.150 8.900 9.1009.225 35.375
74T 64T 39T 49T 64 

64 

Miranda Seigler363
Powersports

8.250 9.300 8.8508.925 35.325
69T 31T 65T 74T 65 

65 

Pepper Rushing311
East Texas

8.800 7.700 9.2509.500 35.250
35T 99T 5T 34T 66T

66T

Aubree Ford333
K2

8.450 9.000 8.9258.875 35.250
57T 58T 70 68T 66T

66T

Rylie Green359
Juergen's

8.400 9.000 9.1758.600 35.175
61T 58T 84T 42T 68 

68 

Sarah Kleppel329
K2

6.900 9.525 9.3509.300 35.075
102T 14T 27T 27T 69 

69 

Kiela Daniel360
Juergen's

7.600 9.450 8.3509.450 34.850
93T 21T 12T 93 70 

70 

Isabella King358
Juergen's

8.450 9.050 9.1008.200 34.800
57T 56T 99 49T 71T

71T

Kitty Ciers270
Maximum

8.800 8.500 8.6508.850 34.800
35T 86T 71T 83T 71T

71T
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Mackenzie Neumann286
RBGA

8.050 9.375 9.2508.075 34.750
81T 28T 101 34T 73 

73 

Camdyn Lackey352
Juergen's

8.150 9.050 8.6008.900 34.700
74T 56T 67T 87T 74 

74 

Ava Tkacik314
East Texas

8.000 8.900 9.0508.725 34.675
85T 64T 78 57T 75 

75 

Abigail Alvarez306
Mazeika's

8.150 8.800 8.6509.000 34.600
74T 69T 61T 83T 76 

76 

Audrina Godinez351
Juergen's

8.100 8.750 9.0508.550 34.450
80 73 88T 57T 77 

77 

Rylann Weaver261
Maximum

7.850 8.800 8.5509.150 34.350
88T 69T 46T 89T 78 

78 

Victoria Ruiz Bosch268
Maximum

8.650 8.650 8.4508.450 34.200
46T 80T 92 91T 79 

79 

Kaitlyn Ainsworth312
East Texas

7.000 8.800 9.0259.300 34.125
101 69T 27T 65T 80T

80T

Millie Montague347
AIM

7.650 8.775 9.0508.650 34.125
92 72 81T 57T 80T

80T

Sashah Elabd362
Powersports

8.650 8.250 8.7008.475 34.075
46T 91 91 79T 82 

82 

Mia Romero273
Maximum

8.150 8.600 8.6508.650 34.050
74T 82T 81T 83T 83 

83 

Caroline Crawford262
Maximum

8.150 8.700 8.6758.375 33.900
74T 74T 95 82 84T

84T

Audrey Amato367
Flips

8.200 8.600 8.5508.550 33.900
71T 82T 88T 89T 84T

84T

Aria Lavaty337
K2

7.050 8.575 9.0509.200 33.875
100 85 43T 57T 86 

86 

Lauren Kelley361
Juergen's

8.200 8.600 8.6008.425 33.825
71T 82T 93 87T 87 

87 

Isabella Way331
K2

6.900 8.700 9.1009.000 33.700
102T 74T 61T 49T 88 

88 

Allie Kuchta349
Juergen's

7.350 8.900 8.6258.800 33.675
97 64T 73T 86 89 

89 

Ellie Storm283
RBGA

7.700 9.000 8.4508.300 33.450
91 58T 98 91T 90 

90 

April Lyons354
Juergen's

7.900 8.000 8.7008.775 33.375
87 94T 76T 79T 91 

91 

Roxanne Kelley279
RBGA

8.050 7.700 8.7508.775 33.275
81T 99T 76T 77 92 

92 

Lily Stoddard365
Flips

7.800 7.900 8.3259.025 33.050
90 97 59T 94T 93 

93 

Raley Carson336
K2

7.550 8.000 8.7008.500 32.750
95T 94T 90 79T 94 

94 

Marlow Graeber327
K2

7.850 8.050 8.2508.575 32.725
88T 93 87 97T 95 

95 

Addison Meottel320
Texas Star

8.300 8.375 7.9508.000 32.625
68 90 102 103 96 

96 
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Dakota Boston264
Maximum

7.600 8.400 8.1508.350 32.500
93T 89 96T 102 97 

97 

Amelia Colschen271
Maximum

8.050 7.500 8.2008.600 32.350
81T 103 84T 99T 98 

98 

Brooke Little272
Maximum

8.250 7.650 7.8008.400 32.100
69T 102 94 106 99 

99 

Kenley Liberto321
Texas Star

7.550 8.000 8.3008.100 31.950
95T 94T 100 96 100 

100 

Charley Overman318
Texas Star

6.900 7.750 8.2508.600 31.500
102T 98 84T 97T 101 

101 

Abigail Perez357
Juergen's

8.050 6.850 8.2008.350 31.450
81T 105 96T 99T 102 

102 

Cali Gray356
Juergen's

7.150 7.700 7.9007.700 30.450
98T 99T 103T 104T 103 

103 

Briley Garman350
Juergen's

7.150 7.100 8.3257.700 30.275
98T 104 103T 94T 104 

104 

Kira Raymond319
Texas Star

5.600 8.100 7.9007.500 29.100
107 92 105 104T 105 

105 

Teigan Clark348
Juergen's

6.200 6.650 8.1757.250 28.275
106 107 107 101 106 

106 

Alivia Brown316
Texas Star

6.850 6.750 7.2007.350 28.150
105 106 106 107 107 

107 
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